Creating a better future for You

MSLL35 Al/Cu 6-35mm? 12kV 1xAluminum screw SB cable lug M10

SKU

EAN

Color

Wire material
Cross-section min. (mm?)
Cross-section max. (mm?)
Input wire min. (mm?)
Input wire max. (mm?)
Nominal voltage (V)
Material

Item width (mm)

Item length (mm)

Item height (mm)

Item weight (g)

Screw

Certification

CN8 code

Package quantity (pcs)
Package width (mm)
Package length (mm)

Package height (mm)

MSLLO0351A10
4744397022202
Natural

Al/Cu

6

35

6

35

12000

Tin-plated aluminium
16

53

26

23

M10

EN 61238-1 Class A
85359000

50

88

148

88
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